
HART-97 Baseball  Roster 1997 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME      Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
15 Ballew, Eric     6'0  180 RR C  97 | 1 Wiley, Justin    6'0  155 RR P  99
11 Bell, Kevin      6'2  195 RR OF 97 | 2 Mercado, Nicke   5'9  141 LR 2B 98
23 Coe, Toby        6'1  190 RR OF 97 | 3 Stotts, J.T.     5'11 149 RR SS 98
33 Davidson, Andy   6'2  178 LL P  98 | 4 Hutting, Tim     5'11 160 RR 3B 99
 7 Davis, Wesley    6'0  180 RR 2B 97 | 5 Joyce, Cody      6'2  189 RR OF 97
25 Gaeta, Jeff      6'2  200 RR 1B 98 | 7 Davis, Wesley    6'0  180 RR 2B 97
 9 Granger, Mike    6'0  180 RR 2B 97 | 8 Horvat, Marke    5'10 165 RR C  00
21 Graves, Bobby    5'10 177 LL P  97 | 9 Granger, Mike    6'0  180 RR 2B 97
10 Hernandez, Brian 6'1  204 RR P  97 | 10 Hernandez, Brian 6'1  204 RR P  97
18 Horvat, Eric     5'9  162 RR SS 97 | 11 Bell, Kevin      6'2  195 RR OF 97
 8 Horvat, Marke    5'10 165 RR C  00 | 12 Richardson,Travis6'0  183 RR 3B 98
 4 Hutting, Tim     5'11 160 RR 3B 99 | 13 Mencuri,Cameron  6'0  200 RR OF 97
 5 Joyce, Cody      6'2  189 RR OF 97 | 15 Ballew, Eric     6'0  180 RR C  97
20 McAfee, Matt     6'0  170 LL 1B 97 | 18 Horvat, Eric     5'9  162 RR SS 97
13 Mencuri,Cameron  6'0  200 RR OF 97 | 20 McAfee, Matt     6'0  170 LL 1B 97
 2 Mercado, Nicke   5'9  141 LR 2B 98 | 21 Graves, Bobby    5'10 177 LL P  97
42 Potruch, Bob     6'0  190 RL P  97 | 22 Wright, Chris    5'11 163 LR OF 98
12 Richardson,Travis6'0  183 RR 3B 98 | 23 Coe, Toby        6'1  190 RR OF 97
35 Shields, Jeremy  5'11 162 LL P  97 | 25 Gaeta, Jeff      6'2  200 RR 1B 98
 3 Stotts, J.T.     5'11 149 RR SS 98 | 27 Zuccari, Louis   5'10 171 LL OF 98
 1 Wiley, Justin    6'0  155 RR P  99 | 33 Davidson, Andy   6'2  178 LL P  98
22 Wright, Chris    5'11 163 LR OF 98 | 35 Shields, Jeremy  5'11 162 LL P  97
27 Zuccari, Louis   5'10 171 LL OF 98 | 42 Potruch, Bob     6'0  190 RL P  97
Head Coach: Bud Murray - 19th year at Hart: 37th year overall                       Hart9700
 Assistant Coaches: Tim O'Brien, Bob Keown, Mike Halcovich, Rich Hernandez, Jared Snyder, Mitch Graff
  Mgr. Desiree Ramirez, Scorebd. Larry Fiscus, PAA Dan DeGroote, Scorebook Wayne Wallace, Stats Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-97  1997 Season
DAY   DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION       Game Type             TIME Score
Fri  3/07/97  Montclair Prep Hart        1997 Westside Tourney    3:00p 19-2
Sat  3/08/97  Notre Dame    Notre Dame   1997 Westside Tourney   11:00a  3-4
Tue  3/11/97  Hueneme       Hart         1997 Westside Tourney    3:15p  8-3
Thu  3/13/97  Camarillo     Camarillo    1997 Westside Tourney    3:15p  8-5
Sat  3/15/97  Newbury Park  UCLA JackieR 1997 Westside ToChampion11:00a 16-0
Tue  3/18/97  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 1     3:15p 10-0
Fri  3/21/97  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 2     6:15p  1-11
Sat  3/22/97  El Dorado     El Dorado     1st Game   Double Hdr. 11:00a  3-5
Sat  3/22/97  El Dorado     El Dorado     2nd Game   Double Hdr.  2:30p  4-5
Thu  3/27/97  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 3     3:15p  7-8
Sat  3/29/97  Santa Margarita Estancia   Pride of the Coast Tour.11:00a  5-2
Mon  3/31/97  Loyola        Newport Hrbr.Pride of the Coast Tour.11:00a  9-4
Sat  4/01/97  Fountain Valley Newport Hb.Pride of the Coast Tour.11:00a 21-6
Sat  4/02/97  Royal         Newport Hrbr.Pride of the Coast Tour.11:00a  5-1
Fri  4/04/97  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 4     3:15p 12-2
Sat  4/04/97  Valencia      Hart* V=Home Foothill League G# 5     3:15p 16-5
Tue  4/15/97  Saugus        Saugus       Foothill League G# 6     3:15p 16-2
Fri  4/17/97  Saugus        Hart         Foothill League G# 7     3:15p  7-4
Tue  4/22/97  Burroughs     Hart         Foothill League G# 8     3:15p  4-0 
Fri  4/25/97  Burroughs     Burroughs    Foothill League G# 9     3:15p  3-0
Tue  4/29/97  Canyon        Canyon       Foothill League G# 10    3:15p 13-0
Fri  5/02/97  Canyon        Hart         Foothill League G# 11    3:15p 12-1
Tue  5/06/97  Valencia      Hart         Foothill League G# 12    3:15p  9-3
Fri  5/09/97  Valencia      Hart* V=Home Foothill League G# 13    3:15p  7-0
Tue  5/13/97  Burbank       Burbank      Foothill League G# 14    3:15p 12-0
Fri  5/16/97  Burbank       Hart         Foothill League G# 15    3:15p  5-4
Fri  5/23/97  Righetti      Hart         CIF-SS Div 2 1st Round   3:15p  2-4
Tue  5/27/97  Paso Robles   Paso Robles  CIF-SS Div 2 2nd Round   3:15p 10-3
Fri  5/30/97  West Torrance West TorranceCIF-SS Div 2 Qtr Finals  3:15p 10-13
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